Sunburst Ssunburst Pet Supplies | orders@sunburstpetsupplies.com | 602-255-0031 Sunburst

Finleys

....................

HEARTY
SELECTS

WITH SALMON,
SWEET POTATO & FLAX SEED

NT400
NT401
NT402
NT403
NT404
NT405

NT412
NT413
NT414
NT415

NT406
NT407
NT408

NT409
NT410

NT411

For Office Use Only

50 50

NEW PRODUCT

PROMOTION

0% OFF

NEW FINLEY’S TREATS

WHEN YOU BUY 5 CASES

(MIX & MATCH)

Launching May 2025

Finley’s Meaty Sticks

Beef & Salmon Meaty Sticks
Chicken & Wild Boar Meaty Sticks
Rabbit & Venison Meaty Sticks
Beef & Salmon Meaty Sticks
Chicken & Wild Boar Meaty Sticks
Rabbit & Venison Meaty Sticks

Finley’s Hearty Selects

Peanut Butter, Pumpkin & Papaya Hearty Selects
Salmon, Sweet Potato & Flax Seed Hearty Selects
Peanut Butter, Pumpkin & Papaya Hearty Selects
Salmon, Sweet Potato & Flax Seed Hearty Selects

Finley’s Griller Strips

Duck Griller Strips

Turkey Griller Strips
Wild Boar Griller Strips

Duck Griller Strips

Turkey Griller Strips
Wild Boar Griller Strips

Store Name/Company:

Address:

City, State, Zip:
Contact Name:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:
Sales Rep:

850013504824
850013504848
850013504862
850013504831
850013504855
850013504879

850013504701
850013504718
850013504886
850013504893

850013504763
850013504800
850013504787
850013504770
850013504817
850013504794

BEEF & SALMON RECIPE

BEEF
L=

10850013504821
10850013504845
10850013504869
10850013504838
10850013504852
10850013504876

10850013504708
10850013504715
10850013504883
10850013504890

10850013504760
10850013504807
10850013504784
10850013504777
10850013504814
10850013504791

12 / 50z
12 / 50z
12 / 50z
6/ 120z
6/120z
6/ 120z

12 / 50z
12 / 50z
6/ 120z
6/ 120z

12 / 60z
12/ 60z
12 / 60z
6/14.50z
6/14.50z
6/14.50z

GRILLER
STRIPS

WILD BOAR RECIPE

.....

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$38.97
$38.97
$38.97

$36.00
$36.00
$38.97
$38.97

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$38.97
$38.97
$38.97

EA
n¢

Order . .. Case Qty/ | Suggested | SRP
m Product Description Individual UPC Case UPC Pkg Size |Wholsesale| (Each)

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

$5.99
$5.99
$12.99
$12.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99



F

ELEVATING PEOPLE & PETS

Finleys

ELEVATING PEOPLE & PETS

GRILLER
STRIPS

DUCK RECIPE

MADE

WITHOUT,

SOV, CORN,
R WEAT

REAL FOODS

DUCK RECIPE

INGREDIENTS

Duck, peas, potato flour, garbanzo beans,
cane molasses, vegetable glycerin, pea
protein, dried bananas, dried blueberries,
sweet potatoes, chicken fat (preserved with
tocopherols and citric acid), distilled
vinegar, citric acid (a preservative), chia
seeds, kale, salt, flax seed, dried squash,
natural flavor, turmeric, tocopherols (a
preservative), rosemary extract.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

CRUDE PROTEIN ............. 11% min
CRUDE FAT...... «...6% min
CRUDE FIBER.. ...6% max
MOISTURE................... 30% max

CALORIE CONTENT-
METABOLIZABLE ENERGY
(CALCULATED):

2,970 kcals per kg
20.79 kcals per treat

f © @GETFINLEYS

MADE WITH

REAL FOODS

Finleys

ELEVATING PEOPL

GRILLER
STRIPS

TURKEY RECIPE

MADE WiTH
REAL FO0DS

TURKEY RECIPE

INGREDIENTS

Turkey, peas, potato flour, garbanzo beans,
cane molasses, vegetable glycerin, pea
protein, dried bananas, dried blueberries,
sweet potatoes, chicken fat (preserved with
tocopherols and citric acid), distilled
vinegar, citric acid (a preservative), chia
seeds, kale, salt, flax seed, dried squash,
natural flavor, turmeric, tocopherols (a
preservative), rosemary extract.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

CRUDE PROTEIN ............ 12% min
CRUDE FAT........ ..5.5% min
CRUDE FIBER. ....6% max
MOISTURE...........cccc.e. 30% max

CALORIE CONTENT-
METABOLIZABLE ENERGY
(CALCULATED):

2,960 kcals per kg
20.71 kcals per treat

SOFT CHEW DOG TREATS

MADE
WITHOUT PACKED
SOY, CORN, WiTH PORPOSE
OR WHEAT

Finl

ELEVATING PEOPLE &

eys

GRILLER
STRIPS

WILD BOAR RECIPE

MADE
WITHOUY.
SOV, CORN,
OR WHEAT

MADE WiTH

\DE WiTH WILD B0AR
REAL FO0DS #isisisisi

WILD BOAR RECIPE

INGREDIENTS

Wild boar, peas, potato flour, garbanzo
beans, cane molasses, vegetable glycerin,
pea protein, dried bananas, dried
blueberries, sweet potatoes, chicken fat
(preserved with tocopherols and citric acid),
distilled vinegar, citric acid (a preservative),
chia seeds, kale, salt, flax seed, dried
squash, natural flavor, turmeric, tocopherols
(a preservative), rosemary extract.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

CRUDE PROTEIN ......... 1.5% min
CRUDE FAT.......... ...6% min
CRUDE FIBER... 6% max
MOISTURE.........ccceeeeeee 30% max

CALORIE CONTENT-
METABOLIZABLE ENERGY
(CALCULATED):

2,980 kcals per kg
20.86 kcals per treat

GETFINLEYS.COM





