



Finley's

NEW PRODUCT PROMOTION

20% OFF NEW FINLEY'S TREATS WHEN YOU BUY 5 CASES



(MIX & MATCH)

Launching May 2025



Order Qty	Item #	Product Description	Individual UPC	Case UPC	Case Qty/ Pkg Size	Suggested Wholsesale	SRP (Each)
		Finley's Meaty Sticks					
	NT400	Beef & Salmon Meaty Sticks	850013504824	10850013504821	12 / 5oz	\$36.00	\$5.99
	NT401	Chicken & Wild Boar Meaty Sticks	850013504848	10850013504845	12 / 5oz	\$36.00	\$5.99
	NT402	Rabbit & Venison Meaty Sticks	850013504862	10850013504869	12 / 5oz	\$36.00	\$5.99
	NT403	Beef & Salmon Meaty Sticks	850013504831	10850013504838	6 / 12oz	\$38.97	\$12.99
	NT404	Chicken & Wild Boar Meaty Sticks	850013504855	10850013504852	6 / 12oz	\$38.97	\$12.99
	NT405	Rabbit & Venison Meaty Sticks	850013504879	10850013504876	6 / 12oz	\$38.97	\$12.99
	Finley's Hearty Selects						
	NT412	Peanut Butter, Pumpkin & Papaya Hearty Selects	850013504701	10850013504708	12 / 5oz	\$36.00	\$5.99
	NT413	Salmon, Sweet Potato & Flax Seed Hearty Selects	850013504718	10850013504715	12 / 5oz	\$36.00	\$5.99
	NT414	Peanut Butter, Pumpkin & Papaya Hearty Selects	850013504886	10850013504883	6 / 12oz	\$38.97	\$12.99
	NT415	Salmon, Sweet Potato & Flax Seed Hearty Selects	850013504893	10850013504890	6 / 12oz	\$38.97	\$12.99
	Finley's Griller Strips						
	NT406	Duck Griller Strips	850013504763	10850013504760	12 / 6oz	\$36.00	\$5.99
	NT407	Turkey Griller Strips	850013504800	10850013504807	12 / 6oz	\$36.00	\$5.99
	NT408	Wild Boar Griller Strips	850013504787	10850013504784	12 / 6oz	\$36.00	\$5.99
	NT409	Duck Griller Strips	850013504770	10850013504777	6 / 14.5oz	\$38.97	\$12.99
	NT410	Turkey Griller Strips	850013504817	10850013504814	6 / 14.5oz	\$38.97	\$12.99
	NT411	Wild Boar Griller Strips	850013504794	10850013504791	6 / 14.5oz	\$38.97	\$12.99

Store Name/Company:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Contact Email:

Sales Rep:

For Office Use Only 50 50





SOFT CHEW DOG TREATS STRIPS

MADE WITH **REAL FOODS**

MADE WITHOUT SOY, CORN, OR WHEAT

PACKED WITH PURPOSE







DUCK RECIPE

INGREDIENTS

Duck, peas, potato flour, garbanzo beans, cane molasses, vegetable glycerin, pea protein, dried bananas, dried blueberries, sweet potatoes, chicken fat (preserved with tocopherols and citric acid), distilled vinegar, citric acid (a preservative), chia seeds, kale, salt, flax seed, dried squash, natural flavor, turmeric, tocopherols (a preservative), rosemary extract.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

CRUDE	PROTEIN	11%	min
CRUDE	FAT	6%	min
CRUDE	FIBER	6%	max
MOIST	JRF	30%	max

CALORIE CONTENT-**METABOLIZABLE ENERGY** (CALCULATED):

2,970 kcals per kg 20.79 kcals per treat

TURKEY RECIPE

INGREDIENTS

Turkey, peas, potato flour, garbanzo beans, cane molasses, vegetable glycerin, pea protein, dried bananas, dried blueberries, sweet potatoes, chicken fat (preserved with tocopherols and citric acid), distilled vinegar, citric acid (a preservative), chia seeds, kale, salt, flax seed, dried squash, natural flavor, turmeric, tocopherols (a preservative), rosemary extract.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

CRUDE	PROTEIN	12%	min
CHIDE	FAT	5 5 9/	min
CRUDE	FIBER	6%	max
MOIST	JRE	. 30%	max

CALORIE CONTENT-**METABOLIZABLE ENERGY** (CALCULATED):

2,960 kcals per kg 20.71 kcals per treat

WILD BOAR RECIPE

INGREDIENTS

Wild boar, peas, potato flour, garbanzo beans, cane molasses, vegetable glycerin, pea protein, dried bananas, dried blueberries, sweet potatoes, chicken fat (preserved with tocopherols and citric acid), distilled vinegar, citric acid (a preservative), chia seeds, kale, salt, flax seed, dried squash, natural flavor, turmeric, tocopherols (a preservative), rosemary extract.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

CRUDE	PROTEIN	. 11.5%	mir
CRUDE	FAT	6%	mir
CRUDE	FIBER	6% I	max
MOISTU	JRE	. 30% i	max

CALORIE CONTENT-**METABOLIZABLE ENERGY** (CALCULATED):

2,980 kcals per kg 20.86 kcals per treat